
SV Brück e.V.

Glaspokal 2007

Stand: 24.02.2007 - 23:03 Uhr.

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

1. SchGi zu Jüterbog I

Sebastian Kienast 387, Sven Lebahn 380, Frank Kanzler 383 288 1150

2. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Christian Pawlowski 374, Frank Döring 382, Rick Hermann 382 286 1138

3. 1. SpSchV Bötzow II

Wolfgang Döhl 354, Torsten Steiche 370, Olaf Herrmann 377 272 1101

4. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Frank Schwarz 381, Daniel Haese 342, Benjamin Gramsch 365 270 1088

5. SchV Schiffmühle I

Uwe Lau 364, Claudia Glocke 344, Heike Lau 350 266 1058

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

1. Sebastian Kienast SchGi zu Jüterbog 98 98 95 96 387

2. Frank Kanzler SchGi zu Jüterbog 94 95 95 99 383

3. Rick Hermann 1. SpSchV Bötzow 95 97 94 96 382

4. Frank Döring 1. SpSchV Bötzow 96 96 95 95 382

5. Frank Schwarz SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 94 95 94 98 381

6. Sven Lebahn SchGi zu Jüterbog 98 98 91 93 380

7. Thomas Beck SV Gardelegen 96 94 92 96 378

8. Olaf Herrmann 1. SpSchV Bötzow 91 95 97 94 377

9. Christian Pawlowski 1. SpSchV Bötzow 93 94 92 95 374

10. Florian Welzel SchV Medewitz 94 93 96 88 371

11. Torsten Steiche 1. SpSchV Bötzow 93 92 96 89 370

12. Udo Wolf SchV Medewitz 89 91 92 94 366



13. Benjamin Gramsch SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 88 95 91 365

14. Uwe Lau SchV Schiffmühle 89 91 91 93 364

15. Wolfgang Döhl 1. SpSchV Bötzow 88 89 88 89 354

16. Christoph Schenkel SchGi zu Werder/Havel 92 87 88 87 354

17. Heike Lau SchV Schiffmühle 83 87 89 91 350

18. Jörg Flemming SpSchV Petkus 84 89 83 90 346

19. Claudia Glocke SchV Schiffmühle 85 87 90 82 344

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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SV Brück e.V.

Glaspokal 2007

Stand: 24.02.2007 - 23:03 Uhr.

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

1. Mandy Kanzler SchGi zu Jüterbog 91 95 96 95 377

2. Sabine Ladzik SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 97 95 94 91 377

3. Irene Schmilinsky 1. SpSchV Bötzow 94 90 90 94 368

4. Tina Sandler 1. SpSchV Bötzow 91 82 95 91 359

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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Glaspokal 2007

Stand: 24.02.2007 - 23:03 Uhr.

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

1. SchV Medewitz I

Rico Pulz 388, Martin Pelzer 372, Martin Altenkirch 360 275 1120

2. SchV Brück I

Kolja Lindemann 355, Daniel Ganzert 350, Sonja Lindemann 375 264 1080

3. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Robert Schmalfuß 352, Oliver Betrancourt 354, Tilo Kring 332 257 1038

4. SpSchV Petkus I

Stefan Ryll 309, Annabell Jung 328, Christoph Hermann 328 240 965

5. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

Sven Busko 320, Jens Heymann 302, Manuel Heymann 254 224 876

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

1. Rico Pulz SchV Medewitz 96 99 96 97 388

2. Sascha Gerber Giebichensteiner SG Halle 97 97 96 96 386

3. Matthias Beck SV Gardelegen 98 95 95 96 384

4. Kai Jaugsch Giebichensteiner SG Halle 95 95 94 95 379

5. Tony Hesse Giebichensteiner SG Halle 94 94 95 95 378

6. Martin Pelzer SchV Medewitz 94 94 92 92 372

7. Arne Falkenthal SchGi zu Potsdam 94 91 91 92 368

8. Ole Riesner Giebichensteiner SG Halle 87 89 94 96 366

9. Oliver Loth SV Bad Dürenberg 1872 92 87 93 93 365

10. Sanny Heger Giebichensteiner SG Halle 96 89 85 91 361

11. Martin Altenkirch SchV Medewitz 93 89 92 86 360

12. Kolja Lindemann SchV Brück 94 89 88 84 355

13. Sven Kehrer SV Bad Dürenberg 1872 89 87 87 91 354

14. Oliver Betrancourt 1. SpSchV Bötzow 86 92 89 87 354



15. Robert Schmalfuß 1. SpSchV Bötzow 85 90 87 90 352

16. Fabian Henze SchGi Luckenwalde 87 87 89 89 352

17. Daniel Ganzert SchV Brück 87 89 87 87 350

18. Max Linke SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 87 85 81 82 335

19. Tilo Kring 1. SpSchV Bötzow 84 80 88 80 332

20. Bastian Heese SchV Medewitz 84 82 80 83 329

21. Mathias Pelz 1. SpSchV Bötzow 83 79 92 75 329

22. Christoph Hermann SpSchV Petkus 86 82 79 81 328

23. Sebastian Peter SchV Medewitz 73 81 84 88 326

24. Martin Malichatka SchV Medewitz 86 88 75 75 324

25. Sven Busko SchGi zu Werder/Havel 82 79 85 74 320

26. Stefan Ryll SpSchV Petkus 80 73 76 80 309

27. Jens Heymann SchGi zu Werder/Havel 77 75 74 76 302

28. Maximilian Michaelik SchV Medewitz 78 79 66 61 284

29. Christan Insel SpSch Glindow 71 66 62 67 266

30. Manuel Heymann SchGi zu Werder/Havel 59 57 64 74 254

1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

1. Jana Eckhardt Giebichensteiner SG Halle 96 99 99 98 392

2. Gabi Bulla SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 97 97 97 96 387

3. Caroline Herfurth SV Bad Dürenberg 1872 94 95 97 97 383

4. Maria Nöhring SV Bad Dürenberg 1872 94 94 97 96 381

5. Melanie Pohl SchGi Luckenwalde 91 96 94 95 376

6. Sonja Lindemann SchV Brück 92 95 95 93 375

7. Cally Dreßler SchGi zu Jüterbog 85 93 93 89 360

8. Annabell Jung SpSchV Petkus 82 83 84 79 328

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

1. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Karl-Heinz Krüger 298, Wolfgang Döhl 297, Bernd Rahn 299 297 894

2. SG Leipzig I

Dietrich Betzien 299, Jürgen Lehmann 295, Thomas Richter 281 295 875

3. SchGi zu Potsdam I

Eckhard Müller 282, Joachim Lau 296, Dieter Buhl 291 289 869

4. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

Gerhard Große 293, Werner Kautschor 289, Richard Riemer 286 287 868

5. SchV Brück I

Manfred Korona 275, Benno Schmidtchen 297, Detlef Jakubke 279 282 851

6. SchGi Luckenwalde I

Egon Valentin 290, Horst Bajerke 279, Erich Wehland 271 280 840

7. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

Kurt Sasse 256, Kurt Schulz 285, Rainer Langer 283 271 824

1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

1. Dietrich Betzien SG Leipzig 99 100 100 299

2. Bernd Rahn 1. SpSchV Bötzow 100 100 99 299

3. Karl-Heinz Krüger 1. SpSchV Bötzow 99 99 100 298

4. Uwe Lau SchV Schiffmühle 100 100 98 298

5. Benno Schmidtchen SchV Brück 99 99 99 297

6. Wolfgang Döhl 1. SpSchV Bötzow 100 99 98 297
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7. Joachim Lau SchGi zu Potsdam 100 97 99 296

8. Jürgen Lehmann SG Leipzig 97 100 98 295

9. Ottfried Bagusch SchGi Kloster Lehnin 100 98 97 295

10. Gerhard Große SchGi zu Werder/Havel 99 99 95 293

11. Dieter Buhl SchGi zu Potsdam 97 99 95 291

12. Egon Valentin SchGi Luckenwalde 96 96 98 290

13. Werner Kautschor SchGi zu Werder/Havel 95 99 95 289

14. Richard Riemer SchGi zu Werder/Havel 92 97 97 286

15. Kurt Schulz SchGi zu Werder/Havel 98 94 93 285

16. Rainer Langer SchGi zu Werder/Havel 95 94 94 283

17. Eckhard Müller SchGi zu Potsdam 95 92 95 282

18. Thomas Richter SG Leipzig 94 90 97 281

19. Frank Berndt SG Görlitz 93 91 96 280

20. Klaus Korsch SchV Medewitz 92 93 95 280

21. Bodo Kühne SpSchV Petkus 92 93 95 280

22. Rolf Grunewald SchGi zu Werder/Havel 94 93 93 280

23. Detlef Jakubke SchV Brück 93 94 92 279

24. Horst Bajerke SchGi Luckenwalde 95 94 90 279

25. Dieter Trenner SchGi zu Werder/Havel 92 90 96 278

26. Rainer Waack SchGi Kloster Lehnin 97 89 92 278

27. Manfred Korona SchV Brück 93 91 91 275

28. Erich Wehland SchGi Luckenwalde 82 97 92 271

29. Hans-Jürgen Hörster SchGi zu Werder/Havel 83 90 85 258

30. Kurt Sasse SchGi zu Werder/Havel 87 85 84 256

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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Glaspokal 2007

Stand: 24.02.2007 - 23:03 Uhr.

1.11.51 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Damenaltersklasse

1. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

Helga Große 294, Karin Franke 290, Ingrid Junghanns 286 288 870

2. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

Elke Hörster 261, Petra Meffert 265, Regina Schenkel 268 266 794

1.11.51 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Damenaltersklasse

1. Helga Große SchGi zu Werder/Havel 98 99 97 294

2. Karin Franke SchGi zu Werder/Havel 98 94 98 290

3. Heike Lau SchV Schiffmühle 95 99 96 290

4. Ingrid Junghanns SchGi zu Werder/Havel 96 97 93 286

5. Marina Ganzer SchV Brück 92 92 93 277

6. Regina Schenkel SchGi zu Werder/Havel 88 93 87 268

7. Petra Meffert SchGi zu Werder/Havel 90 86 89 265

8. Elke Hörster SchGi zu Werder/Havel 81 90 90 261

9. Waltraud Kautschor SchGi zu Werder/Havel 87 85 84 256

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse



1. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Michael Hirt 369, Anja Grunow 370, Karl-Heinz Urban 360 274 1099

2. SchGi zu Potsdam I

Michael Stillfried 361, Roger Reckling 360, Wolfgang Geppert 376 278 1097

3. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Michael Steinert 369, Jost Heyne 360, Bernd Rahn 363 275 1092

4. SchV Brück I

Markus Wickidal 370, Nico Wiesenburg 368, Thomas Wilke 352 273 1090

5. SchGi zu Potsdam II

Erhard Kloth 361, Peter Zander 355, Hans-Joachim Müller 357 272 1073

6. 1. SpSchV Bötzow II

Karl-Heinz Krüger 357, Sven Kurzidim 333, Wolfgang Dreser 350 266 1040

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

1. Olaf Haspel SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 96 95 92 94 377

2. Wolfgang Geppert SchGi zu Potsdam 92 92 93 99 376

3. Markus Wickidal SchV Brück 91 93 89 97 370

4. Anja Grunow SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 93 95 90 92 370

5. Michael Hirt SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 92 91 94 369

6. Michael Steinert 1. SpSchV Bötzow 90 90 96 93 369

7. Karlo Pretzat Wittenberger SchGi 90 96 93 90 369

8. Nico Wiesenburg SchV Brück 88 95 94 91 368

9. Lars Kieke Wittenberger SchGi 92 90 96 88 366

10. Frank Dombrowski SchGi zu Jüterbog 92 92 88 92 364

11. Bernd Rahn 1. SpSchV Bötzow 90 88 94 91 363

12. Gunter Grüneberg SchGi zu Jüterbog 92 88 94 88 362

13. Michael Stillfried SchGi zu Potsdam 86 92 93 90 361

14. Erhard Kloth SchGi zu Potsdam 88 92 92 89 361

15. Jost Heyne 1. SpSchV Bötzow 91 89 89 91 360
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16. Roger Reckling SchGi zu Potsdam 90 91 90 89 360

17. Sebastian Wallek

Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf 

Po

89 90 93 88 360

18. Karl-Heinz Urban SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 95 86 88 360

19.

Hans-Joachim 

Müller

SchGi zu Potsdam 87 91 87 92 357

20. Karl-Heinz Krüger 1. SpSchV Bötzow 87 88 91 91 357

21. Benno Schmidtchen SchV Brück 90 86 93 87 356

22. Florian Sengpiel SchGi zu Werder/Havel 81 89 92 93 355

23. Peter Zander SchGi zu Potsdam 86 89 89 91 355

24. Jens Riekewald Giebichensteiner SG Halle 89 85 89 91 354

25. Hans Feldmann SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 84 90 89 352

26. Thomas Wilke SchV Brück 89 87 91 85 352

27. Wolfgang Dreser 1. SpSchV Bötzow 88 86 90 86 350

28. Rolf Riekewald Giebichensteiner SG Halle 93 85 84 86 348

29. Udo Wolf SchV Medewitz 85 87 89 84 345

30. Rainer Wickidal SchV Brück 82 84 88 87 341

31. Axel Sprie Müncheberger SchBsch 82 88 79 88 337

32. Sven Kurzidim 1. SpSchV Bötzow 80 83 81 89 333

33. Mario Meißner SchGi zu Werder/Havel 84 82 80 87 333

34. Dieter Trenner SchGi zu Werder/Havel 83 86 87 76 332

35. Hans-Günther Pohl SchGi Luckenwalde 76 85 88 82 331

36. Burkhard Hartwig SchV Medewitz 76 84 76 80 316

37. Matthias Große SchV Medewitz 75 66 70 69 280

38. Kurt Schulz SchGi zu Werder/Havel 66 67 63 76 272

39. Kurt Sasse SchGi zu Werder/Havel 63 57 62 73 255

40. Gerhard Große SchGi zu Werder/Havel 44 60 67 54 225

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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SV Brück e.V.

Glaspokal 2007

Stand: 24.02.2007 - 23:03 Uhr.

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

1. SchV Brück I

Angela Bosdorf 334, Karen Wickidal 356, Heike Wonneberger 323 250 1013

2. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Liane Dohnt 345, Irene Schmilinsky 319, Marlis Hopf 328 252 992

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

1. Cindy Paschen Wittenberger SchGi 87 96 92 95 370

2. Birgit Urbanek SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 94 94 89 91 368

3. Jördis Schmidt SchGi zu Potsdam 95 90 87 92 364

4. Karen Wickidal SchV Brück 92 86 90 88 356

5. Liane Dohnt 1. SpSchV Bötzow 81 85 87 92 345

6. Karola Müller SchGi zu Potsdam 85 82 85 86 338

7. Angela Bosdorf SchV Brück 81 84 82 87 334

8. Kathrin Herrmann 1. SpSchV Bötzow 85 80 77 88 330

9. Marlis Hopf 1. SpSchV Bötzow 81 84 84 79 328

10. Heike Wonneberger SchV Brück 84 81 83 75 323

11. Irene Schmilinsky 1. SpSchV Bötzow 80 78 80 81 319

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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SV Brück e.V.

Glaspokal 2007

Stand: 24.02.2007 - 23:03 Uhr.

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler

1. Fabian Frick Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 88 86 174

2. Jean-Piere Schulze SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 84 81 165

3. Tenia Meisel Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 82 78 160

4. Pia Adermann Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 84 75 159

5. Estella Lange Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 72 86 158

6. Sebastian v. Eltz Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 75 83 158

7. Marcel König Wittenberger SchGi 82 76 158

8. Johannes Sibelius Wittenberger SchGi 77 77 154

9. Sebastian Kindt Wittenberger SchGi 69 82 151

10. Fabian Liebig Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 79 71 150

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren

1. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Stephan Lehninger 372, Rick Müller 373, Amando Hornig 368 280 1113

2. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II



Lisa Neumann 344, Susann Grzesik 361, Sandra Kaluzny 352 268 1057

3. SchGi zu Potsdam I

Robert Böhm 354, Johannes Rüder 361, Isabell Voeckler 341 260 1056

4. SchV Brück I

Wilhelmine Feller 362, Marco Hinze 370, Julia Urban 311 253 1043

5. SchV Medewitz I

Rico Pulz 345, Martin Pelzer 347, Alexander Knape 292 248 984

2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren

1. Rick Müller SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 93 92 95 93 373

2. Stephan Lehninger SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 95 91 94 92 372

3. Marco Hinze SchV Brück 91 93 96 90 370

4. Amando Hornig SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 88 91 94 95 368

5. Johannes Rüder SchGi zu Potsdam 91 88 87 95 361

6. Niklas Utikal Wittenberger SchGi 91 88 91 89 359

7. Robert Böhm SchGi zu Potsdam 91 86 90 87 354

8. Martin Pelzer SchV Medewitz 81 91 90 85 347

9. Rico Pulz SchV Medewitz 86 83 86 90 345

10. Torsten Langner Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 85 84 92 83 344

11. Nico Kreuschmer Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 84 88 81 89 342

12. Daniel Haese SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 83 88 90 81 342

13. Michael Kaplar SchGi zu Potsdam 83 85 87 85 340

14. Eik Meschkapowitz Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 79 86 88 82 335

15. Chladek Nicolas Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 80 85 74 81 320

16. Pascall Pflanz SchGi Luckenwalde 79 78 84 78 319

17. Jan Schmidt Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 75 81 85 75 316

18. Benjamin Schulze Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 76 72 75 75 298

19. Alexander Knape SchV Medewitz 72 76 71 73 292

20. Philipp Flack SchGi Luckenwalde 56 53 74 79 262

21. Sascha Deutschland Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 71 53 62 66 252



22. Tim Schink SchV Brück 42 72 68 59 241

2.10.41 Luftpistole Juniorinnen

1. Carolin Sikora Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 92 89 90 92 363

2. Wilhelmine Feller SchV Brück 87 90 92 93 362

3. Susann Grzesik SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 91 86 92 361

4. Diana Schmidt Giebichensteiner SG Halle 91 92 89 89 361

5. Sandra Kaluzny SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 83 88 92 352

6. Bianca Klose Wittenberger SchGi 89 86 87 86 348

7. Sophie Schmidtke Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 83 85 90 87 345

8. Meike Wallek Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 85 87 86 87 345

9. Lisa Neumann SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 86 89 85 84 344

10. Isabell Voeckler SchGi zu Potsdam 87 89 87 78 341

11. Anne Hackel Verein für Moderner Fünfkampf Po 83 77 92 79 331

12. Julia Urban SchV Brück 79 78 84 70 311

Auswertung: Erik Feller, Udo Wolf, Hubert Dahms ; EDV: Erik Feller
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